MJMC SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030507 - AUDIO. COMMU. TECHN. / COM. RESEA. METHO. / PUB. RELAT. & ADV./ PRIl. PRODU. MANAG. / GEN. & MED

Seat No.:

PARDESHI PRIYAKANT KHUSHALBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PATEL RA

MABHAI AMBABHAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

THAKOR SUNILKUMAR TAKHAJI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

JOSHI PRASHANT JITENDRAKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

CHAUDHARY DINESHKUMAR HARDANBHAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PRAJAPATI FALGUNI VADILAL

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

DABHI MILIND LAVJIB

HAI

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PANCHAL

PARTH ASH

OKKUMAR

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

SADHU SANDIPKUMAR BABULAL

Subject

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

10

SHRIVASTAV UPASANA DINESHBH

Al

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

05/10/2019 3:08:01PM




MJMC SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019
Center : (76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030507 - AUDIO. COMMU. TECHN. / COM. RESEA. METHO. / PUB. RELAT. & ADV./ PRIl. PRODU. MANAG. / GEN. & MED

Seat No.: 1 PARMAR VIPULBHAI RAMANBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 05/10/2019 3:08:01PM




